
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-10 - MARK JACOBS -
13:25:27.249 1 1:45.835 80.616 40 83 19

13:27:13.418 2 1:46.169 80.362 47 88 19

13:29:03.970 3 1:50.552 77.176 49 91 19

13:30:51.766 4 1:47.796 79.150 44 85 19

13:32:39.182 5 1:47.416 79.430 49 85 19

13:34:26.935 6 1:47.753 79.181 53 87 19

L2-09 - JESSE HAGOURT -
13:25:26.879 1 1:46.015 80.479 56 111 19

13:27:13.882 2 1:47.003 79.736 56 116 19

13:29:04.376 3 1:50.494 77.217 55 112 19

13:30:52.210 4 1:47.834 79.122 53 112 19

13:32:40.824 5 1:48.614 78.553 57 111 19

13:34:28.874 6 1:48.050 78.963 53 112 19

13:36:17.468 7 1:48.594 78.568 66 114 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
13:26:00.604 1 1:50.085 77.504 4 45 19

13:27:49.316 2 1:48.712 78.483 7 44 19

13:29:35.701 3 1:46.385 80.199 5 44 19

13:31:23.362 4 1:47.661 79.249 3 40 19

13:33:13.836 5 1:50.474 77.231 7 42 19

13:35:04.767 6 1:50.931 76.913 2 41 19

L2-41 - BOLONG WU -
13:26:55.394 1 1:51.209 76.720 47 81 19

13:28:46.975 2 1:51.581 76.465 42 82 19

13:30:36.508 3 1:49.533 77.894 47 77 19

13:32:24.239 4 1:47.731 79.197 49 76 19

13:34:16.095 5 1:51.856 76.277 44 85 19

13:36:11.458 6 1:55.363 73.958 19 73 19

13:38:01.970 7 1:50.512 77.204 62 87 19

L2-21 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
13:26:15.225 1 1:48.164 78.880 86 116 19

13:28:03.297 2 1:48.072 78.947 92 115 19

13:29:54.969 3 1:51.672 76.402 85 115 19

13:31:43.236 4 1:48.267 78.805 86 115 19

L1-22 - LEONARD RENICK -
13:26:21.309 1 1:51.073 76.814 50 86 19

13:28:12.636 2 1:51.327 76.639 46 83 19

13:30:03.566 3 1:50.930 76.913 50 92 19

13:31:55.779 4 1:52.213 76.034 35 89 19

13:33:44.051 5 1:48.272 78.802 53 93 19

13:35:33.370 6 1:49.319 78.047 34 89 19

13:37:22.526 7 1:49.156 78.163 34 87 19

L2-27 - ALBERT GARCIA -
13:29:43.168 1 1:49.310 78.053 42 82 19

13:31:33.327 2 1:50.159 77.452 31 83 19

13:33:23.416 3 1:50.089 77.501 26 83 19

13:35:19.025 4 1:55.609 73.800 27 79 19

13:37:08.982 5 1:49.957 77.594 35 83 19

L2-04 - THIAGO DUTRA -
13:26:13.335 1 1:57.878 72.380 43 79 19

13:28:04.441 2 1:51.106 76.792 52 80 19

13:30:00.644 3 1:56.203 73.423 50 77 19

13:31:56.772 4 1:56.128 73.471 18 67 19

13:33:46.252 5 1:49.480 77.932 48 84 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
13:26:17.194 1 1:50.921 76.920 58 101 19

13:28:10.609 2 1:53.415 75.228 72 104 19

13:30:02.043 3 1:51.434 76.566 71 102 19

13:31:57.879 4 1:55.836 73.656 52 97 19

13:33:47.862 5 1:49.983 77.576 63 97 19

L2-23 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
13:25:40.136 1 1:50.705 77.070 49 96 19



13:27:31.819 2 1:51.683 76.395 42 96 19

13:29:22.991 3 1:51.172 76.746 38 94 19

13:31:15.114 4 1:52.123 76.095 49 97 19

13:33:07.701 5 1:52.587 75.781 59 98 19

13:35:00.492 6 1:52.791 75.644 62 99 19

13:36:52.608 7 1:52.116 76.100 51 99 19

L2-12 - CHARLES CRAFT -
13:26:26.475 1 1:55.115 74.117 7 46 19

13:28:19.643 2 1:53.168 75.392 7 62 19

13:30:11.595 3 1:51.952 76.211 5 44 19

13:33:55.507 4 3:43.912 38.104 8 54 19

13:35:48.805 5 1:53.298 75.306 11 71 19

13:37:39.854 6 1:51.049 76.831 12 68 19

L3-38 - KAI XING -
13:26:54.262 1 1:55.551 73.838 34 64 19

13:28:49.782 2 1:55.520 73.857 42 66 19

13:30:53.824 3 2:04.042 68.783 40 68 19

13:32:59.728 4 2:05.904 67.766 53 65 19

13:34:56.258 5 1:56.530 73.217 35 67 19

13:36:48.066 6 1:51.808 76.309 49 68 19

L2-03 - JAY LIM -
13:25:58.026 1 1:53.412 75.230 55 122 19

13:27:49.878 2 1:51.852 76.279 63 124 19

13:29:41.762 3 1:51.884 76.258 70 124 19

13:31:43.406 4 2:01.644 70.139 79 126 19

13:33:41.771 5 1:58.365 72.082 63 125 19

L2-24 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:26:06.761 1 1:54.064 74.800 27 71 19

13:28:00.509 2 1:53.748 75.008 21 62 19

13:29:54.410 3 1:53.901 74.907 22 63 19

13:31:46.939 4 1:52.529 75.820 14 60 19

13:33:40.402 5 1:53.463 75.196 21 68 19

13:35:34.655 6 1:54.253 74.676 28 67 19

13:37:41.752 7 2:07.097 67.130 14 57 19

L2-16 - HECTOR VILLALOBOS -
13:26:08.130 1 1:54.534 74.493 97 110 19

13:28:02.848 2 1:54.718 74.374 92 110 19

13:30:00.386 3 1:57.538 72.589 90 107 19

13:31:57.827 4 1:57.441 72.649 85 109 19

13:33:54.131 5 1:56.304 73.359 92 110 19

13:35:49.986 6 1:55.855 73.644 78 108 19

13:37:43.771 7 1:53.785 74.984 96 110 19

L2-06 - ALEX PAIK -
13:25:57.903 1 1:53.850 74.941 62 112 19

13:28:19.650 2 2:21.747 60.192 67 114 19

13:30:17.910 3 1:58.260 72.146 79 110 19

13:32:16.986 4 1:59.076 71.652 82 113 20

13:34:15.626 5 1:58.640 71.915 68 112 19

13:36:15.101 6 1:59.475 71.412 69 110 19

L2-28 - LUIS MONTOYA -
13:26:26.151 1 1:55.731 73.723 12 56 19

13:28:20.644 2 1:54.493 74.520 12 57 19

13:30:18.178 3 1:57.534 72.592 19 61 19

13:32:16.746 4 1:58.568 71.959 16 58 20

13:34:13.752 5 1:57.006 72.919 25 61 19

13:36:09.470 6 1:55.718 73.731 16 60 19

13:38:06.675 7 1:57.205 72.796 24 62 19

L2-15 - GREG PERDUE -
13:25:52.524 1 1:58.108 72.239 52 95 19

13:27:50.139 2 1:57.615 72.542 54 93 19

13:29:45.949 3 1:55.810 73.672 53 93 19

13:31:44.051 4 1:58.102 72.243 52 94 19

13:33:41.650 5 1:57.599 72.552 48 94 19

13:35:36.157 6 1:54.507 74.511 41 94 19

L2-32 - MINGGE LIN -
13:26:52.301 1 1:55.793 73.683 43 87 19

13:28:47.652 2 1:55.351 73.966 31 87 19

13:30:51.954 3 2:04.302 68.639 27 84 19

13:32:57.710 4 2:05.756 67.846 24 85 19

13:35:04.636 5 2:06.926 67.220 14 84 19



L2-22 - JAMES NEVILLE -
13:26:16.032 1 2:02.023 69.921 19 70 19

13:28:17.577 2 2:01.545 70.196 13 62 19

13:30:17.733 3 2:00.156 71.008 11 59 19

13:32:16.767 4 1:59.034 71.677 11 61 20

13:34:15.318 5 1:58.551 71.969 13 59 19

13:36:13.909 6 1:58.591 71.945 11 60 19

13:38:10.620 7 1:56.711 73.104 15 61 19

L2-45 - LIANG CHEN -
13:27:06.975 1 2:00.725 70.673 41 58 19

13:29:09.287 2 2:02.312 69.756 24 53 19

13:31:07.910 3 1:58.623 71.925 18 50 19

13:33:05.284 4 1:57.374 72.691 16 50 19

13:35:04.677 5 1:59.393 71.461 16 57 19

13:37:03.429 6 1:58.752 71.847 18 51 19

L2-36 - JINYUAN WEI -
13:26:45.203 1 1:58.818 71.807 55 84 19

13:28:46.424 2 2:01.221 70.384 25 68 19

13:35:09.921 3 6:23.497 22.248 31 83 19

13:37:08.479 4 1:58.558 71.965 32 85 19

L2-34 - YIFEI CHEN -
13:26:44.443 1 2:03.305 69.194 54 102 19

13:28:46.096 2 2:01.653 70.134 54 100 19

13:30:50.582 3 2:04.486 68.538 4 52 19

13:32:56.652 4 2:06.070 67.677 3 42 19

L3-43 - ABEL HAILE -
13:27:03.948 1 2:07.688 66.819 74 106 19

13:29:10.561 2 2:06.613 67.386 96 110 19

13:31:14.613 3 2:04.052 68.778 90 109 19

13:33:17.119 4 2:02.506 69.646 88 108 19

13:35:20.032 5 2:02.913 69.415 91 108 19

13:37:21.805 6 2:01.773 70.065 76 107 19

L2-18 - JAMES CHIU -
13:27:06.154 1 2:02.176 69.834 69 105 19

13:29:11.953 2 2:05.799 67.822 68 104 19

13:31:16.112 3 2:04.159 68.718 68 104 19

13:33:19.302 4 2:03.190 69.259 67 104 19

13:35:21.742 5 2:02.440 69.683 63 104 19

13:37:23.662 6 2:01.920 69.980 67 107 19
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